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Scoring Packet.

2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships
Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship - REVISED 5/12/2016
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Smith Cotton High School
Waukegan High School

North Salem High School
Southwest High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Forestville Military Academy
Reading High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Springboro High School
Renaissance High School
Blythewood High School
Union City High School
Central Crossing High School
William G. Enloe High School
William J. Brennan High School
Alamo Heights High School
Bloomingdale High School
Lubbock High School
Fleming Island High School
Passaic High School
Southwood High School
Kenwood High School
Murphy High School

Topeka High School

Lakeside High School
Foreman College and Career Academy

Gold Tigers

Bulldogs

Lady Vikings

Sea Angels

Delaware County

Silver Knights

Lady Red Knights

JFK HS Honor Platoon
Unarmed Panthers
Unarmed Cougar Battalion
Unarmed Bengals
Eaglettes

Lady Comets

Eagle Battalion Unarmed
Fearless Diamonds
Golden Mules

Rajun Bulls Red
Lubbock Unarmed
Golden War Eagles

Elite Indians

Unarmed Cowboys
Golden Knights

Lady Blue Panthers
Unarmed Tuefel Hunden
Legion Too

Foreman Hornets

4,720
4,280
4,261
4,238
4,221
4,162
4,160
4,138
4,120
4,064
4,059
3,964
3,953
3,89
3,889
3,879
3,847
3,826
3,762
3,730
3,713
3,697
3,552
3,520
3,491
2,548
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2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection
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Smith Cotton High School
Waukegan High School
Southwest High School
North Salem High School
Springboro High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
John F. Kennedy High School
William G. Enloe High School
Reading High School

Passaic High School
Forestville Military Academy
Blythewood High School
Union City High School
Lubbock High School

Topeka High School

Central Crossing High School
Southwood High School
Bloomingdale High School
Fleming Island High School
Renaissance High School
William J. Brennan High School
Murphy High School
Kenwood High School

Alamo Heights High School
Foreman College and Career Academy
Lakeside High School

Gold Tigers

Bulldogs

Sea Angels

Lady Vikings

Unarmed Panthers
Delaware County

JFK HS Honor Platoon
Eagle Battalion Unarmed
Lady Red Knights

Elite Indians

Silver Knights

Unarmed Bengals
Eaglettes

Lubbock Unarmed
Unarmed Tuefel Hunden
Lady Comets

Unarmed Cowboys
Rajun Bulls Red

Golden War Eagles
Unarmed Cougar Battalion
Fearless Diamonds

Lady Blue Panthers
Golden Knights

Golden Mules

Foreman Hornets

Legion Too

939
872
853
848
847
839
809
795
794
763
754
747
746
744 (1)
744 (2)
735
730
716
705
699
695
640
632
629
578
532
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2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships
Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation - REVISED 5/12/2016
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Springboro High School
Passaic High School

Union City High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Smith Cotton High School
Southwest High School
Forestville Military Academy
Renaissance High School
Central Crossing High School
Reading High School
Blythewood High School
William J. Brennan High School
Bloomingdale High School
Lubbock High School
Lakeside High School
Waukegan High School

John F. Kennedy High School
William G. Enloe High School
North Salem High School
Kenwood High School

Alamo Heights High School
Foreman College and Career Academy
Fleming Island High School
Southwood High School
Murphy High School

Topeka High School

Unarmed Panthers (Thompson)
Elite Indians (Morel)

Eaglettes (Valarezo)

Delaware County (Smith)

Gold Tigers (Matsyokha)

Sea Angels (Romo)

Silver Knights (Johnson)
Unarmed Cougar Battalion (Shepherd)
Lady Comets (Seymour)

Lady Red Knights (Lopez)
Unarmed Bengals (Free)
Fearless Diamonds (Charles)
Rajun Bulls Red (Ramos)
Lubbock Unarmed (Stiles)

Legion Too (Smith)

Bulldogs (Basco)

JFK HS Honor Platoon (Valdez)
Eagle Battalion Unarmed (Onyemize)
Lady Vikings (Ramos)

Golden Knights (Pridgen)

Golden Mules (Woodward)
Foreman Hornets (Sanchez)
Golden War Eagles (Thacker)
Unarmed Cowboys (Brown)

Lady Blue Panthers (Clark)
Unarmed Tuefel Hunden (Kelley)

1382
1360
1330
1326
1290
1286
1239 (1)
1239 (2)
1237
1223
1222
1207
1183
1181
1165
1164
1147
1142
1101
1081
1080
1074
1040
964

954

912
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2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy
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Passaic High School
Springboro High School
Union City High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
Forestville Military Academy
Renaissance High School
Central Crossing High School
Smith Cotton High School
Southwest High School
Reading High School

William J. Brennan High School
Blythewood High School
Lakeside High School
Bloomingdale High School
Lubbock High School

William G. Enloe High School
Waukegan High School

John F. Kennedy High School
North Salem High School
Kenwood High School

Alamo Heights High School
Foreman College and Career Academy
Fleming Island High School
Southwood High School
Murphy High School

Topeka High School

Elite Indians -- Cadet Morel

Unarmed Panthers -- Cadet Thompson
Eaglettes -- Cadet Valarezo

Delaware County -- Cadet Smith

Silver Knights -- Cadet Johnson
Unarmed Cougar Battalion -- Cadet Shepherd
Lady Comets -- Cadet Seymour

Gold Tigers -- Cadet Matsyokha

Sea Angels -- Cadet Romo

Lady Red Knights -- Cadet Lopez
Fearless Diamonds -- Cadet Charles
Unarmed Bengals -- Cadet Free

Legion Too -- Cadet Smith

Rajun Bulls Red -- Cadet Ramos

Lubbock Unarmed -- Cadet Stiles

Eagle Battalion Unarmed -- Cadet Onyemize
Bulldogs -- Cadet Basco

JFK HS Honor Platoon -- Cadet Valdez
Lady Vikings -- Cadet Ramos

Golden Knights -- Cadet Pridgen

Golden Mules -- Cadet Woodward
Foreman Hornets -- Cadet Sanchez
Golden War Eagles -- Cadet Thacker
Unarmed Cowboys -- Cadet Brown

Lady Blue Panthers -- Cadet Clark
Unarmed Tuefel Hunden -- Cadet Kelley

355
344
339
326
322
317
315
311
305 (1)
305 (2)
302
300
287
280 (1)
280 (2)
280 (3)
275
273
255
250
230 (1)
230 (2)
225
210
208
180
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2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard
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Smith Cotton High School
Alamo Heights High School
North Salem High School
Renaissance High School
Springboro High School
William J. Brennan High School
Southwood High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
John F. Kennedy High School
Blythewood High School
Reading High School
Waukegan High School
William G. Enloe High School
Forestville Military Academy
Bloomingdale High School
Kenwood High School
Lakeside High School
Murphy High School
Southwest High School
Central Crossing High School
Fleming Island High School
Lubbock High School
Foreman College and Career Academy
Union City High School
Topeka High School

Passaic High School

Gold Tigers

Golden Mules

Lady Vikings

Unarmed Cougar Battalion
Unarmed Panthers
Fearless Diamonds
Unarmed Cowboys
Delaware County

JFK HS Honor Platoon
Unarmed Bengals

Lady Red Knights
Bulldogs

Eagle Battalion Unarmed
Silver Knights

Rajun Bulls Red

Golden Knights

Legion Too

Lady Blue Panthers

Sea Angels

Lady Comets

Golden War Eagles
Lubbock Unarmed
Foreman Hornets
Eaglettes

Unarmed Tuefel Hunden
Elite Indians

1052
1010
1000
971
957
939
920
914
904
894
884
871
849
831
829
818
813
810
806
796
792
776
769
751
679
647
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2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships

Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition
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Smith Cotton High School
Forestville Military Academy
Waukegan High School
Southwest High School
North Salem High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Reading High School
Fleming Island High School
Central Crossing High School
Blythewood High School
Kenwood High School
Topeka High School

Union City High School
Renaissance High School
Alamo Heights High School
Murphy High School
Lubbock High School
Bloomingdale High School
Delaware County AFJROTC
William G. Enloe High School
Southwood High School
William J. Brennan High School
Lakeside High School

Passaic High School
Springboro High School

Gold Tigers

Silver Knights

Bulldogs

Sea Angels

Lady Vikings

JFK HS Honor Platoon
Lady Red Knights
Golden War Eagles

Lady Comets

Unarmed Bengals
Golden Knights
Unarmed Tuefel Hunden
Eaglettes

Unarmed Cougar Battalion
Golden Mules

Lady Blue Panthers
Lubbock Unarmed

Rajun Bulls Red
Delaware County

Eagle Battalion Unarmed
Unarmed Cowboys
Fearless Diamonds
Legion Too

Elite Indians

Unarmed Panthers

627
614
607
581
565
563
562
551
539
535
532
524
522
516
515
513
504
501
499
481
467
461
456
437
390



