2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Overall Championship - REVISED 5/12/2016

1	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	4,720
2	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	4,280
3	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	4,261
4	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	4,238
5	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County	4,221
6	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights	4,162
7	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	4,160
8	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon	4,138
9	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers	4,120
10	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion	4,064
11	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	4,059
12	Union City High School	Eaglettes	3,964
13	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	3,953
14	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed	3,896
15	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds	3,889
16	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	3,879
17	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	3,847
18	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed	3,826
19	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	3,762
20	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	3,730
21	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	3,713
22	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	3,697
23	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers	3,552
24	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden	3,520
25	Lakeside High School	Legion Too	3,491
26	Foreman College and Career Academy	Foreman Hornets	2,548

2016 National High School Drill T $\,$ eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Inspection

1	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	939
2	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	872
3	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	853
4	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	848
5	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers	847
6	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County	839
7	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon	809
8	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed	795
9	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	794
10	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	763
11	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights	754
12	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	747
13	Union City High School	Eaglettes	746
14	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed	744 (1)
15	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden	744 (2)
16	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	735
17	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	730
18	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	716
19	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	705
20	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion	699
21	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds	695
22	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers	640
23	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	632
24	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	629
25	Foreman College and Career Academy	Foreman Hornets	578
26	Lakeside High School	Legion Too	532

2016 National High School Drill T $\,$ eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Regulation - $\,$ REVISED 5/12/2016

1	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers (Thompson)	1382
2	Passaic High School	Elite Indians (Morel)	1360
3	Union City High School	Eaglettes (Valarezo)	1330
4	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County (Smith)	1326
5	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers (Matsyokha)	1290
6	Southwest High School	Sea Angels (Romo)	1286
7	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights (Johnson)	1239 (1)
8	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion (Shepherd)	1239 (2)
9	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets (Seymour)	1237
10	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights (Lopez)	1223
11	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals (Free)	1222
12	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds (Charles)	1207
13	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red (Ramos)	1183
14	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed (Stiles)	1181
15	Lakeside High School	Legion Too (Smith)	1165
16	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs (Basco)	1164
17	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon (Valdez)	1147
18	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed (Onyemize)	1142
19	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings (Ramos)	1101
20	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights (Pridgen)	1081
21	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules (Woodward)	1080
22	Foreman College and Career Academy	Foreman Hornets (Sanchez)	1074
23	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles (Thacker)	1040
24	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys (Brown)	964
25	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers (Clark)	954
26	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden (Kelley)	912

2016 National High School Drill T eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Commander Trophy

1	Passaic High School	Elite Indians Cadet Morel	355
2	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers Cadet Thompson	344
3	Union City High School	Eaglettes Cadet Valarezo	339
4	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County Cadet Smith	326
5	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights Cadet Johnson	322
6	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion Cadet Shepherd	317
7	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets Cadet Seymour	315
8	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers Cadet Matsyokha	311
9	Southwest High School	Sea Angels Cadet Romo	305 (1)
10	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights Cadet Lopez	305 (2)
11	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds Cadet Charles	302
12	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals Cadet Free	300
13	Lakeside High School	Legion Too Cadet Smith	287
14	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red Cadet Ramos	280 (1
15	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed Cadet Stiles	280 (2
16	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed Cadet Onyemize	280 (3
17	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs Cadet Basco	275
18	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon Cadet Valdez	273
19	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings Cadet Ramos	255
20	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights Cadet Pridgen	250
21	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules Cadet Woodward	230 (1
22	Foreman College and Career Academy	Foreman Hornets Cadet Sanchez	230 (2
23	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles Cadet Thacker	225
24	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys Cadet Brown	210
25	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers Cadet Clark	208
26	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden Cadet Kelley	180

2016 National High School Drill T $\,$ eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Color Guard $\,$

1	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	1052
2	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	1010
3	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	1000
4	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion	971
5	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers	957
6	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds	939
7	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	920
8	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County	914
9	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon	904
10	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	894
11	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	884
12	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	871
13	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed	849
14	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights	831
15	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	829
16	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	818
17	Lakeside High School	Legion Too	813
18	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers	810
19	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	806
20	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	796
21	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	792
22	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed	776
23	Foreman College and Career Academy	Foreman Hornets	769
24	Union City High School	Eaglettes	751
25	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden	679
26	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	647

Scoring Packet.

2016 National High School Drill T $\,$ eam Championships Challenge Level - Unarmed Exhibition

1	Smith Cotton High School	Gold Tigers	627
2	Forestville Military Academy	Silver Knights	614
3	Waukegan High School	Bulldogs	607
4	Southwest High School	Sea Angels	581
5	North Salem High School	Lady Vikings	565
6	John F. Kennedy High School	JFK HS Honor Platoon	563
7	Reading High School	Lady Red Knights	562
8	Fleming Island High School	Golden War Eagles	551
9	Central Crossing High School	Lady Comets	539
10	Blythewood High School	Unarmed Bengals	535
11	Kenwood High School	Golden Knights	532
12	Topeka High School	Unarmed Tuefel Hunden	524
13	Union City High School	Eaglettes	522
14	Renaissance High School	Unarmed Cougar Battalion	516
15	Alamo Heights High School	Golden Mules	515
16	Murphy High School	Lady Blue Panthers	513
17	Lubbock High School	Lubbock Unarmed	504
18	Bloomingdale High School	Rajun Bulls Red	501
19	Delaware County AFJROTC	Delaware County	499
20	William G. Enloe High School	Eagle Battalion Unarmed	481
21	Southwood High School	Unarmed Cowboys	467
22	William J. Brennan High School	Fearless Diamonds	461
23	Lakeside High School	Legion Too	456
24	Passaic High School	Elite Indians	437
25	Springboro High School	Unarmed Panthers	390